4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Recea 2

47°6"21.71
155.04 km
752825
45° 47"
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2
2
2

NOOO
[@A\eA\eANe)
aroron

0544529F
0700121F
0544512M
0011951F
0544507F
0700124M
0700131F
0700135F
070011eM
0700191F
0544545F
0700112F
0700129F
0700161M
0700133F
0544513F
0011953F
0544534F
0076697F
0544550F
0700156M
0700110F
0700104M
0011955M
0700136M
0544533M
0700173F
0700111F
0700132M
0700114F
0700113F
0700149F
0375186F
0011958M
0700103M
0700109M
0011964F
0544521M
0544502F
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

'N

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
1" N Longitudine
19:16:11 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:16:11 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:16:11 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ALBS |DAGET7C6F |10.05 10:36
| ALBF |DA35BFO00 |]10.05 10:36
| ALBS |DA738C6D |10.05 10:36
|CIOF |DA675392 |10.05 10:36
|ALBS |DA67549F |10.05 10:36
| ALBF |DA397B5A |10.05 10:36
| CUCA |DA35BFCO |10.05 10:306
|CIOC |DA675486 |10.05 10:306
|CUC |DA397988 |10.05 10:306
|CIOC |DA35C02B |10.05 10:306
|ALBS |DA67559B |10.05 10:36
|CIOC |DA675428 |10.05 10:36
| CUCA |DA3S5BDDE |10.05 10:36
|CIOC |DA397AFO0 |10.05 10:36
|ALBS |DA35BF62 |10.05 10:37
|ALBS |DA6751DC |10.05 10:37
|CIOC |DA675494 |10.05 10:37
| ALBF |DAGE7CI1C |]10.05 10:37
|CIOC |DA35BFEY9 |10.05 10:37
| ALBF |DA67525F |10.05 10:37
|CIOC |DA397B1IC |10.05 10:37
| ALBS |DA35BC6C |10.05 10:38
|CIOC |DA397B02 |10.05 10:38
| ALBS |DA738CD7 |10.05 10:38
|CIOC |DA397974 |10.05 10:38
| ARGI |DAGE7CA4 |10.05 10:38
|CIOC |DAGE7B58 |10.05 10:39
| ALBS |DA35BEDA |10.05 10:39
|CUC |DA397B10 |10.05 10:39
|ARGI |DA67528A |10.05 10:39
| ARGI |DA35BFOF |10.05 10:39:
|CIOC |DA35BC7A |10.05 10:39:
| ALBS |DA67556D |10.05 10:40:
|ALBS |DA738AFE |10.05 10:40:
|ALBS |DA397BA3 |10.05 10:40
|ALBS |DA3978F6 |10.05 10:40
| ALBS |DAGE7BEF3 |10.05 10:40:
|ALBS |DA738D6F |10.05 10:40:
|ROSI |DA675525 |10.05 10:40

Cod concurs: 40357

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

10,05

23°30"17.31'E

Pag.:

2023 kg

10.05.2025 09:00:00
STOIA CIPRIAN

24° 10" 16.3'" E
10.05.2025 14:14:02 LIVE
10.05.2025 14:14:02 +0
58
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
50K |01 |027 |

3 |JOK |01 |036 |

7 |OK |01 045

0 |JOK |01 1023 |

9 |OK |01 1029 |

4 |OK |01 1002 |

4 |OK |02 015 |

1 |JOK |02 1017 |
50K |02 |001

6 |[OK |02 1008 |

8 |OK |02 014

8 |OK |01 |012
50K |01 |006 |

4 |OK |01 1043 |

3 JOK |01 019 |

2 |OK |01 1009 |

9 |OK |01 1024 |

0 |OK |02 1025 |

.6 |OK 102 010

.2 |OK 102 |01l6 |
50K |01 |050

4 |OK |01 |033 |

0 |JOK |01 |054 |

9 |OK |02 ]053 ]

6 |[OK |01 057 |

9 |OK |02 1040 |

9 |OK |01 1039 |

0 |OK |01 1038 |

1 |OK |01 |0406 |

1 |JOK |01 031 |

6 |[OK |01 011 |

1 JOK |01 1028 |

0 |JOK |01 004 |

4 |OK |02 |060 |

1 |OK |01 |056 |

8 |OK |01 |059 |

0 |OK |02 1003 |

4 |OK |02 1048 |

4 |OK |02 034 |
Serie ceas: 111920
Autorizare: AA902424

1/2
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Recea 2

47°6"21.71
155.04 km
752825
45° 47"

[eolele]
U‘IU‘IU‘I
l\)[\)[\)
[olele]

2
2
2

NOOO
[@A\eA\eANe)
aroron

0700166F
0700144F
1012843M
1012850M
0700192F
0700130F
0011961M
0700195F
0700105F
0700146F
0544519M
1012870M
0073511F
0700168M
0700139F
0080272F
1012845M
0700148M
0073509M

Crescator
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:11 GPS
:11 40
:11 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA35BEFS8
| DA35BE13
| DA6752AF
| DA738EBF
| DA35BD24
| DA35BE2D
| DA738D2A
| DA35BESB
| DA35BF8E
| DA35BF92
| DA738DC3
| DA397C7D
| DA35BFB7
| DA397ALE
| DA35BF40
| DA3SBE7F
| DA738E2D
| DA397CBE
| DA397BAS

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.05
[10.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

40357

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

23°30"17.31'E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

111920
ARO02424

Pag.:

10, 05,2025 il g

10.05.2025 09:00:00
STOIA CIPRIAN
24° 10" 16.3' E
10.05.2025 14:14:02 LIVE
10.05.2025 14:14:02 +0
58
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:51.9 |OK |01 ]032

:56.2 |OK |01 ]026 |

:58.9 |OK |01 |051

:09.9 |OK |01 1049 |

:24.3 |OK |01 ]030

:26.1 |OK |02 ]005

27.2 |OK |01 042

08.3 |OK |02 022

14.0 |OK |01 |037

20.7 |OK |01 1007 |

09.4 |OK |02 ]052 ]

15.7 |OK |02 1]058

52.9 |OK |01 ]035

53.5 |OK |01 1055

45.1 |OK |01 ]020

:46.8 |OK |01 013

:31.1 |OK |02 047

:46.2 |OK |01 044

:29.6 |OK |02 041
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